
Dates for Term 2 and Term 3  
 
   TERM 2 
   Wednesday 22nd January to Wednesday 2nd April   - 10 
Weeks 

  Date Event 

1 Wednesday  22nd Jan Rehearsal 

2 Wednesday  29th Jan Rehearsal 

3 Wednesday  5th Feb Rehearsal 

4 Wednesday  12h Feb Rehearsal 

5 Wednesday  19th Feb Rehearsal 

  Wednesday 26th Feb HALF TERM 

6 Wednesday 5th March Rehearsal  

7 Wednesday 12th March Rehearsal  

8 Wednesday 19th March Rehearsal 

9 Wednesday 26th March Rehearsal 

10 Wednesday 2nd April Rehearsal 

   TERM 3 
    Wednesday 30th April to Wednesday 2nd July  - 9 Weeks 

  Date Event 

1 Wednesday  30th April Rehearsal 

2 Wednesday  7th May Rehearsal 

3 Wednesday  14th May Rehearsal 

4 Wednesday  21st  May Rehearsal 

  Wednesday 28th May HALF TERM 

5 Wednesday 4th June AGM followed by Rehearsal   

6 Wednesday 11th June Rehearsal  

7 Wednesday 18th June Rehearsal 

8 Wednesday 25th June Rehearsal 

9 Wednesday 2nd  July Last rehearsal before the concert 

  Thursday 3rd July SUMMER  CONCERT – venue to 
be arranged 

  
 

 


